
f. I
kCO

| AMEN 0 MENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT "^I' |' "^g 'S
'' ' " "^'' ' ' '

;
1

i

| 2. AMENOMENT/M00lFICAtl0N No. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION / PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.
(If applicable)

| Eleven (11) SEE BLOCK 16C RFPA DATED 11/25/96
,

'

t

| 6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERED BY CODE I |

! (If other than item 6) j
U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMIS$10N 1

OlVISION OF CONTRACTS - TAB 2 '

l

NAIL STOP: TWF 7 I-2
ATIN: MONA C. SELDEN
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

' 8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP code) 9A. AMEN 0 MENT OF SOLICliAil0N NO. ]

TRACOR TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES, INC.
1601 RESEARCH BOULEVARD

98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)ROCKVILLE, MD 20850

PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR / TECHNICAL 10A M00lFICAT10N OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.

CONTACT: LARRY WISE X NRC-10 92 168
TELEPHONE NO.: (301) 838 6111

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) ]

CODE TIN: 520884223 I FACitifY CODE

11. THIS liEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEN 0MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

O the above runbered soticitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers O is extended. O is not extended. Offerors must acknowledge receipt of this amendnent prior to the hour and
date specified in the solicitation or as amended by or.e of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15,
and returning c les of the amendnent; (b By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the

CKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEf. ram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendnent
'separate letter or teleeffer submitted or ( 8

vfD AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE!PT OF OFFERS PRIOR 10 THE lnumbers. FAILUR$ OF YOUR
MOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECil0N Of YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendnent you desire to enange
an of f er already subnitted such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or tetter makes
reference to the solicitatlon and this amendnent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNilNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 1

740 15-32-20-15 02375 BOC: 252A
x0200 08 LIGATE $5,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOO!FICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT N00lFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRI8E0 IN ITEM 14.

A. THis CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A,

8. THE A80VE NUMBERED CONTRACI/ ORDER is M00!FIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRAllVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
x office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT l$ ENTERED INTO PURSUANY 10 AUTHORiiY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor @ is not, O is required to sign this document and return copies to the
issuing office,

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICAi!ON (Organized by UCF section headings, including tolicitation/ contract
subject matter where feasible.)

SEE ATTACHED FOR PAGE 2

0i

Cf @
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the docunent referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore
changed. rennins unchanged and in futt force and effect.
15A. NAME ANO litLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

ELOIS J. WIGGINSl

|
CONTRACTING OFFICER

! 158. CONTRACTOR /0FFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 168. UkITED Si TIS OF A$ ERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

OU . I Os &
M. / ~D ['/b

s8,

I (Signature of person authorized to sign) (signature of Contrading Of ficer) /- /

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 M/rANDARD FORM 30 '(REV.10-83)
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSA8LE Prescribed by GSA

- FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
9612180064 961203
PDR CONTR
NRC-10-92-168 PDR a



w a
1!
i

l

i

Contract No. NRC-10-92-168!

' Modification No.11
Page 2 of 2

|

The purpose of this. modification is to add incremental funding in the amount
of $5.000.00, increasing the obligated amount from $263.720.00.00 to
$268.720.00. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Section B.4. Consideration and Obligation--Delivery Orders (June 1988)
Paragraph b. is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in
lieu thereof:

"b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$268.720.00."

All other terms and conditions, including the contract ceiling amount of
$718,494.48. remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total-FY 92 obligation amount: $153.720.00
' Total FY 93 obligation amount: $ 15.000.00
Total FY 95 obligation amount: $ 70.000.00
Total FY 96 obligation amount: $ 25.000.00 l
Total FY 97 obligation amount: $ 5.000.00 l

Total NRC obligations: $268.720.00:

This modification obligates FY 97 funds in the amount of $5,000.00.

1

I

i


